
Biomed Tókerülő Futás - Palotás, 2015 Rövid táv: 3.8 km

Rsz Idő Absz Nők Kor-
osztál Név Nem Kor Kor-

osztál Település Klub

693 0:13:05 1 1 Holló-Szabó Martin f 17 r3 Kiskunfélegyháza Jogging Plus
501 0:13:09 2 1 Kadlót Zoltán f 53 r7 Salgótarján Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
792 0:13:28 3 2 Kepes Máté f 15 r3 Hatvan Hatvani SzSE
684 0:13:34 4 3 Dobó Máté f 16 r3 Göd DVSE
826 0:13:52 5 1 Simák Gergő f 35 r5 Budapest Pilisi Pegazusok SME
525 0:14:04 6 4 Poór Simon f 17 r3 Hatvan Hatvani SzSE
544 0:14:09 7 1 Telek Zsigmond f 13 r2 Budapest Vasas SC, Futapest
1960 0:14:20 8 2 Telek András f 55 r7 Salgótarján Zenit SE
502 0:14:22 9 1 Langer Olivér f 41 r6 Salgótarján Zenit SE
567 0:14:29 10 5 Hódosy Márk f 16 r3 Budapest Pilisi Pegazusok
543 0:14:45 11 2 Telek Zoltán dr. f 44 r6 Budapest Futapest
682 0:15:00 12 1 1 Csuta Dorottya n 11 r2 Pusztazámor Pilisi Pegazusok SME
519 0:15:02 13 2 Pernyész Bendegúz f 13 r2 Hatvan Hatvani SzSE
546 0:15:06 14 6 Torák Levente f 15 r3 Salgótarján Tarjáni Tornádó Triatlon SE
586 0:15:21 15 2 dr. Bognár Csaba f 35 r5 Budapest Futapest
272 0:15:23 16 3 Bakos Szasa f 34 r5 Győr
795 0:15:28 17 7 Kiss Erik f 16 r3 Hatvan Hatvani SzSE
657 0:15:33 18 3 Bordás Attila f 44 r6 Kistokaj Futapest
731 0:15:46 19 4 Pliha Zoltán f 37 r5 Budapest Futapest
524 0:15:53 20 3 Póczos Sándor Levente f 14 r2 Salgótarján Tarjáni Tornádó Triatlon SE
92 0:15:57 21 3 Varga Gábor f 56 r7 Budapest Futapest

564 0:16:00 22 4 Soós Gergő f 11 r2 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon Se
678 0:16:03 23 2 1 Burai Virág n 17 r3 Salgótarján Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
681 0:16:07 24 4 Csuta Albert f 42 r6 Pusztazámor Pilisi Pegazusok SME
514 0:16:11 25 3 2 Nagy Linett n 14 r2 Hatvan Hatvani SzSE
528 0:16:13 26 5 Regős Bence f 12 r2 Hatvan Hatvani SzSE
800 0:16:15 27 4 3 Krizsán Boglárka n 11 r2 Hatvan Hatvani SzSE
526 0:16:22 28 5 Szeitz István f 42 r6 Budapest
1750 0:16:23 29 1 Tamás Botond László f 10 r1 Budapest KSE-UTE
736 0:16:35 30 6 Illés Larion f 14 r2 Salgótarján Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
651 0:16:38 31 5 4 Becsó Barbara n 14 r2 Salgótarján Tarjáni Tornádó Triatlon SE
507 0:16:48 32 8 Buda Erik f 15 r3 Salgótarján Tarjáni Tornádó Triatlon SE
796 0:16:53 33 6 5 Kovács Gyöngyvirág n 11 r2 Salgótarján Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
1966 0:16:57 34 6 Lakatos Tibor f 49 r6 Albertirsa ASE, Futapest
395 0:17:01 35 1 Borsos Zoltán f 21 r4 Palotás
531 0:17:02 36 2 Simkó Máté Boldizsár f 10 r1 Salgótarján Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
691 0:17:05 37 7 6 Hegyi Boglárka n 12 r2 Kiskunfélegyháza Jogging Plus
1954 0:17:10 38 1 Cakó László f 61 r8 Budapest Futapest
688 0:17:19 39 8 7 Halasi Hanna n 11 r2 Salgótarján Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
1618 0:17:22 40 4 Pernyész István f 50 r7 Hatvan
676 0:17:23 41 7 Boissinot Péter f 11 r2 Hatvan Hatvani SzSE
1837 0:17:28 42 7 Fellner Ferenc f 42 r6 Dunakeszi Futapest
548 0:17:31 43 3 Kelemen Dávid f 10 r1 Budapest Futapest
510 0:17:33 44 9 2 László Leila n 15 r3 Salgótarján Tarjáni Tornádó Triatlon SE
508 0:17:36 45 8 Kun András f 40 r6 Telki
783 0:17:37 46 10 1 Jancskár Ildikó n 51 r7 Kosd Futapest
550 0:17:39 47 11 1 Tóth Zsuzsi n 39 r5 Hatvan Hatvani SzSE
578 0:17:42 48 4 Balázs Gergely f 9 r1 Hatvan Hatvani SzSE
799 0:17:45 49 12 3 Kőrös Eszter n 16 r3 Salgótarján Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
322 0:17:58 50 2 Medgyesi József f 28 r4 Palotás
309 0:17:59 51 8 Gyöngyösi András f 12 r2 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
246 0:18:00 52 5 Kapás Zoltán f 34 r5 Dunakeszi Futapest
327 0:18:03 53 3 Pálinkás Zoltán f 26 r4 Palotás
523 0:18:03 54 9 Póczos Mátyás Bendegúz f 16 r3 Salgótarján Tarjáni Tornádó Triatlon SE
999 0:18:05 55 4 Molnár Ákos f 27 r4 Kemence Futapest
65 0:18:08 56 13 2 Takács Gabriella n 50 r7 Budapest Futapest

Helyezés
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1669 0:18:12 57 2 Czele János f 63 r8 Szécsény SZAFT Szécsény
310 0:18:13 58 10 Gyöngyösi Tamás f 18 r3 Palotás
686 0:18:18 59 9 Fiser Márk f 14 r2 Salgótarján Tarjáni Tornádó Triatlon SE
515 0:18:19 60 5 Oláh Bátor f 8 r1 Salgótarján Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
509 0:18:22 61 14 8 Kun Tamara n 11 r2 Telki Triatlon Villám SE
1553 0:18:24 62 5 Pernyész István f 29 r4 Hatvan
352 0:18:25 63 9 Csorba József f 49 r6 Palotás
363 0:18:26 64 6 Kresák Márton f 9 r1 Palotás
552 0:18:27 65 15 4 Tóth-Kiss Virág n 15 r3 Kecskemét Jogging Plus
539 0:18:30 66 10 Szöllös Sándor f 46 r6 Solymár Side By Side Team / Futapest
1712 0:18:37 67 3 Hepp János f 61 r8 Budapest UTE
790 0:18:39 68 16 1 Kelő Sára n 49 r6 Budapest Futapest
518 0:18:41 69 10 Papp Lukács f 12 r2 Salgótarján Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
529 0:18:43 70 17 5 Sármány Rebeka n 16 r3 Hatvan Hatvani SzSE
689 0:18:49 71 18 1 Hegedűs Flóra n 9 r1 Salgótarján Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
554 0:18:50 72 6 Varga Áron f 25 r4 Budapest Futapest
534 0:18:54 73 11 Svejkovszky Milán f 11 r2 Hatvan Hatvani SzSE
661 0:18:58 74 19 2 Bereczki Eliza n 9 r1 Hatvan Hatvani SzSE
532 0:18:59 75 6 Sótér Vilmos Zsolt f 30 r5 Szécsény SZAFT Szécsény
1947 0:19:01 76 4 Szekeres Ferenc f 68 r8 Budapest Futapest
562 0:19:06 77 7 Boissinot Francois f 35 r5 Hatvan
687 0:19:08 78 20 9 Gulya Liliána Luca n 12 r2 Salgótarján Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
1605 0:19:17 79 7 Pázmándi Balázs f 21 r4 Tura
1015 0:19:21 80 5 Molnár Lajos f 52 r7 Budapest Futapest
337 0:19:30 81 21 1 Zsiga Petra n 29 r4 Palotás
650 0:19:40 82 22 2 Pázmándi Zoltánné n 45 r6 Tura Futapest
569 0:19:42 83 11 Batta László f 48 r6 Mátraszőlős
648 0:19:44 84 23 6 Balogh Boróka n 15 r3 Héhalom
346 0:19:45 85 12 Jele Máté f 12 r2 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
675 0:19:47 86 12 Bereczki Tibor f 42 r6 Hatvan Hatvani SzSE
541 0:19:51 87 24 3 Tajti Eszter n 10 r1 Salgótarján Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
692 0:19:53 88 25 2 Hetesy Szilvia n 37 r5 Budapest Futapest
628 0:19:54 89 26 3 Lakatos Tiborné n 43 r6 Albertirsa ASE, Futapest
317 0:19:56 90 13 Krácser Richárd f 11 r2 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
365 0:19:57 91 14 Hegyi Flórián f 14 r2 Palotás
555 0:20:09 92 7 Wimmer Máté f 10 r1 Biatorbágy Futapest
326 0:20:13 93 8 Reichardt Richárd f 27 r4 Palotás
530 0:20:21 94 15 Ander Gergő f 11 r2 Hatvan Hatvani SzSE
576 0:20:41 95 8 Kun Botond f 10 r1 Telki
357 0:20:47 96 27 10 Reichardt Laura n 13 r2 Palotás
506 0:20:49 97 28 4 Ampli Ágnes n 48 r6 Salgótarján Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
249 0:21:01 98 29 3 Kapitány Andrea n 35 r5 Dunakeszi Futapest
392 0:21:08 99 13 Pintér Tibor f 47 r6 Palotás
690 0:21:10 100 30 4 Hegedűs Lászlóné n 39 r5 Salgótarján Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
809 0:21:11 101 31 3 Bakos Judit n 56 r7 Budapest Futapest
376 0:21:22 102 32 11 Bangó Letícia n 13 r2 Palotás
788 0:21:24 103 33 4 Kaszás Zsófia n 9 r1 Hatvan Hatvani SzSE
100 0:21:27 104 6 Vincze Zsolt f 55 r7 Palotás
280 0:21:28 105 16 Lakatos Tibor f 13 r2 Albertirsa Futapest
658 0:21:29 106 34 2 Benácsi Szandra n 25 r4 Vác Reménység Vác
663 0:21:33 107 35 7 Pázmándi Orsolya n 19 r3 Tura Futapest
391 0:21:41 108 17 Hasznosi Ádám Dávid f 12 r2 Palotás
781 0:21:42 109 18 Jakab Márton f 11 r2 Budapest Futapest
1952 0:21:43 110 5 Hargitai Ernő f 63 r8 Isaszeg Futapest
521 0:21:48 111 36 5 Pethes Ágnes n 41 r6 Biatorbágy
360 0:21:49 112 19 Szlobodnyik Bence f 12 r2 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
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653 0:21:53 113 11 Bedő Bence f 18 r3 Gödöllő
581 0:21:54 114 37 5 Illés Liza n 8 r1 Bag
794 0:21:58 115 38 6 Dányi Vivien n 8 r1 Hatvan Hatvani SzSE
368 0:22:02 116 14 Jele Zoltán f 40 r6 Palotás
538 0:22:03 117 15 Szentesi Szilárd f 41 r6 Budapest
575 0:22:10 118 7 Képe Tibor f 51 r7 Hatvan
1650 0:22:11 119 39 4 Czele Jánosné n 59 r7 Szécsény SZAFT Szécsény
585 0:22:14 120 40 6 Cakó Judit n 44 r6 Budapest
319 0:22:15 121 20 Kresák Martin f 13 r2 Palotás
2005 0:22:16 122 41 7 Pécsi Natália n 10 r1 Budapest Futapest
316 0:22:17 123 21 Krácser Máté f 11 r2 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
305 0:22:18 124 42 12 Csorba Csenge n 13 r2 Palotás
358 0:22:20 125 43 13 Kresák Bernadett n 13 r2 Palotás
1606 0:22:32 126 9 Márton Áron f 24 r4 Budapest
315 0:22:36 127 22 Krácser Márk f 14 r2 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
311 0:22:37 128 12 Kajzinger Erik f 15 r3 Palotás
774 0:22:39 129 44 3 Lakatos Lívia n 20 r4 Albertirsa Futapest
533 0:22:40 130 45 7 Svejkovszky Gáborné n 41 r6 Hatvan
55 0:22:48 131 46 5 Balázsné Lehoczki Piroska n 51 r7 Szécsény SZAFT Szécsény

374 0:22:51 132 23 Jambrich Illés Péter f 14 r2 Palotás
725 0:23:00 133 47 14 Forgács Viktória Lilla n 12 r2 Budapest Futapest/Ikarus BSE
536 0:23:02 134 9 Szentesi Bálint f 10 r1 Budapest
361 0:23:20 135 24 Jambrich Mózes f 14 r2 Palotás
621 0:23:23 136 48 8 Lakatos Boglárka n 16 r3 Albertirsa ASE, Futapest
582 0:23:24 137 10 Illés Dávid f 10 r1 Bag
387 0:23:28 138 25 György Szabolcs f 13 r2 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
760 0:23:30 139 49 5 Majorné Bukor Edit n 36 r5 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
314 0:23:35 140 50 6 Kovácsné Varga Katalin n 52 r7 Palotás
339 0:23:36 141 51 15 Bodnár Anna n 11 r2 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
19 0:23:37 142 16 Vándor Dénes f 40 r6 Budapest

535 0:23:38 143 17 Székely András f 43 r6 Budapest
572 0:23:44 144 8 Fényes Tibor f 35 r5 Budapest
389 0:23:46 145 52 8 Román Kriszta n 48 r6 Palotás
398 0:23:48 146 8 Bodnár László f 50 r7 Palotás
384 0:23:49 147 53 4 Alföldi Vivien n 21 r4 Palotás
570 0:23:51 148 54 6 Vilcsek Viktória n 36 r5 Hatvan Hatvani Atlétikai Egyesület
332 0:23:54 149 55 7 Tóth Réka n 39 r5 Palotás
334 0:23:56 150 11 Varga Csaba Iván f 10 r1 Palotás
366 0:24:00 151 12 Hegyi Jácint f 9 r1 Palotás
367 0:24:00 152 18 Hegyi Tamás f 42 r6 Palotás
372 0:24:15 153 13 Bacsa Barnabás f 10 r1 Palotás
323 0:24:16 154 56 8 Pálinkásné Mizera Mónika n 33 r5 Palotás
382 0:24:17 155 57 8 Baráth Emese n 10 r1 Palotás
383 0:24:18 156 9 Baráth Zoltán f 39 r5 Palotás
343 0:24:20 157 14 Jakus Balázs f 7 r1 EgyházasdengelegPalotási Általános Iskola
2263 0:24:32 158 58 9 Bordás Ildikó n 44 r6 Kistokaj Futapest
547 0:24:34 159 59 9 Tóth Barbara n 9 r1 Salgótarján Tarjáni Tornádó Triatlon SE
381 0:24:35 160 60 16 Takács Tilda Zsófia n 12 r2 Palotás
331 0:24:37 161 1 Tóth Barna f 72 r9 Palotás
577 0:25:00 162 61 17 Bajczár Panna n 13 r2 Salgótarján Tarjáni Tornádó Triatlon SE
369 0:25:04 163 62 10 Balogh Bodza Sára n 10 r1 Héhalom
353 0:25:11 164 15 Nagy Mirkó f 10 r1 Palotás
351 0:25:14 165 63 9 Veszelszki Andrea n 17 r3 Palotás
513 0:25:18 166 64 18 Mundruczó Anna n 11 r2 Gödöllő Margita 344,2 TSE
571 0:25:25 167 19 Dányi Róbert f 45 r6 Hatvan Hatvani Atlétikai Egyesület
302 0:25:26 168 65 19 Bohus Anett n 11 r2 Palotás
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1938 0:25:27 169 2 Richter Ferenc f 77 r9 Budapest Futapest
2002 0:25:27 170 9 Márton Sándor f 57 r7 Budapest Futapest
537 0:25:28 171 66 20 Szentesi Luca n 11 r2 Budapest
542 0:25:29 172 67 11 Tamás Anna Dalma n 6 r1 Budapest KSE-UTE
545 0:25:29 173 68 9 Tiger Judit n 36 r5 Kartal
918 0:25:31 174 69 10 Nyáry Judit n 39 r5 Dunakeszi Futapest
584 0:25:39 175 16 Papp Szabolcs f 6 r1 Pásztó
583 0:25:40 176 70 12 Hugyecz Eszter n 6 r1 Pásztó
330 0:25:42 177 71 13 Szegedi Bíborka n 9 r1 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
329 0:25:53 178 72 21 Szaniszló Jázmin n 12 r2 Palotás
338 0:25:58 179 17 Zsiros Máté f 10 r1 Palotás
379 0:25:59 180 26 Hegyi Bence f 12 r2 Palotás
639 0:26:08 181 73 1 Forgácsné Boros Erzsébet n 68 r8 Budapest Futapest
512 0:26:09 182 74 11 Balázs Mariann n 38 r5 Budapest Futapest
540 0:26:11 183 27 Szöllös Zsombor f 14 r2 Solymár Side By Side Team / Futapest
397 0:26:13 184 10 Pete Zoltán f 33 r5 Palotás
396 0:26:14 185 18 Pete Máté f 8 r1 Palotás
579 0:26:20 186 75 5 Endrődiné Pásku Veronika n 24 r4 Budapest Futapest
568 0:26:26 187 11 Kajzinger Dániel f 37 r5 Szigetszentmiklós
303 0:26:45 188 76 10 Bohusné Szabó Beáta n 40 r6 Palotás
91 0:26:54 189 77 7 Vargáné Pomázi Valéria n 55 r7 Budapest Futapest

320 0:27:10 190 19 Kresák Nimród f 10 r1 Palotás
362 0:27:34 191 28 Szűcs Olivér f 11 r2 Palotás
553 0:27:50 192 78 6 Váraljai Szabina n 26 r4 Hatvan
556 0:27:51 193 79 7 Zlatnik Vivien n 20 r4 Kerepes
350 0:27:54 194 80 22 Turcsányi Judit Laura n 11 r2 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
377 0:28:26 195 81 14 Lőke Amanda Ingrid n 10 r1 Palotás
378 0:28:44 196 20 Horn Szilárd Máté f 8 r1 Palotás
388 0:28:44 197 21 Jekken Máté f 8 r1 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
325 0:29:10 198 82 8 Quarta Krisztina n 28 r4 Palotás
335 0:29:17 199 83 23 Varga Lili n 12 r2 Palotás
324 0:29:18 200 84 24 Pavkó Réka n 11 r2 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
551 0:29:19 201 85 10 Angyal Dorka n 16 r3 Budapest Futapest
931 0:29:25 202 86 11 Herendi Rebeka n 18 r3 Érd-Parkváros TÉTE
375 0:29:46 203 22 Szabó Bálint f 6 r1 Palotás
318 0:29:48 204 87 15 Kresák Luca n 7 r1 Palotás
380 0:29:52 205 88 25 Bodnár Diána n 14 r2 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
385 0:29:53 206 89 26 Alföldi Fanni n 11 r2 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
321 0:30:03 207 90 12 Kresákné Szondi Bea n 35 r5 Palotás
336 0:30:03 208 91 13 Vargáné Almási Viktória n 32 r5 Palotás
301 0:30:20 209 92 16 Bacsa Borbála n 7 r1 Palotás
371 0:30:31 210 93 12 Ruga Melinda n 15 r3 Palotás
386 0:31:54 211 29 Varga Benedek f 12 r2 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
344 0:32:06 212 94 27 Jakus Krisztina n 12 r2 EgyházasdengelegPalotási Általános Iskola
559 0:32:25 213 95 28 Szandai Laura n 11 r2 Palotás
347 0:32:28 214 96 29 Pozsonyi Jázmin n 11 r2 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
557 0:33:18 215 23 Baka Balázs f 8 r1 Buják
558 0:33:24 216 97 30 Baka Barbara n 11 r2 Buják
560 0:33:28 217 20 Baka Zoltán f 47 r6 Buják
561 0:33:28 218 98 11 Bakáné dr. Danyi Cecília n 48 r6 Buják
328 0:33:32 219 99 17 Szaniszló Bíbor n 9 r1 Palotás
1616 0:34:55 220 100 2 Somogyiné Katona Mária n 62 r8 Budapest Futapest
345 0:35:06 221 24 Jakus Richárd f 9 r1 EgyházasdengelegPalotási Általános Iskola
683 0:35:08 222 101 12 Deákné Obrecsány Orsolya n 46 r6 Szécsény SZAFT Szécsény
962 0:35:20 223 3 Soós Jenő f 74 r9 Érd-Parkváros TÉTE
373 0:35:35 224 102 18 Benus Viktória n 9 r1 Szarvasgede
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342 0:35:37 225 25 György Tamás f 8 r1 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
340 0:35:49 226 103 31 Budai Lili n 11 r2 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
777 0:36:11 227 104 14 Csikós Zsuzsa n 35 r5 Budapest Futapest
370 0:36:24 228 26 Ruga Tibor Pál f 9 r1 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
348 0:36:41 229 27 Sümegi Bence f 9 r1 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
359 0:36:56 230 105 19 Urbancsek Anna n 9 r1 Palotás
393 0:38:18 231 28 Molnár Richárd f 7 r1 Palotás
355 0:38:22 232 106 13 Bali Veronika Katalin n 40 r6 Palotás
390 0:48:03 233 21 Becsó Zsolt f 48 r6 Salgótarján Tarjáni Tornádó Triatlon SE
992 1:13:19 234 107 3 Kardosné Joó Sarolta n 67 r8 Budapest Budaörsi TKE



Biomed Tókerülő Futás - Palotás, 2015 Hosszú táv:12.6 km

Rsz Idő Absz Nők Kor-
osztál Név Nem Kor Kor-

osztál Település Klub

104 0:45:29 1 1 Pápai Márton f 20 h2 Gödöllő DSI
126 0:45:30 2 2 Galamb Csaba f 21 h2 Kecskemét Jogging Plus
1977 0:47:05 3 1 Beda Szabolcs f 38 h3 Budapest Futapest
2430 0:47:29 4 1 Stépán Zsolt f 40 h4 Budapest AS Team
103 0:48:16 5 3 Pápai Gergely f 22 h2 Gödöllő DSI
102 0:48:55 6 1 Pápai Benedek f 17 h1 Gödöllő GEAC
589 0:49:23 7 2 Csák Tamás f 15 h1 Budapest CsömörSport
146 0:50:01 8 4 Judák Endre f 22 h2 Gödöllő
160 0:50:02 9 3 Krizsán Milán f 17 h1 Hatvan Hatvani SzSE
168 0:50:15 10 2 Major Gábor f 34 h3 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE, Futapest
1971 0:50:44 11 2 Mátyus F. Csaba f 44 h4 Budapest Futapest

5 0:51:23 12 3 Forgács István f 40 h4 Budapest Futapest/HASE
2435 0:52:12 13 5 Hodovánszki Csaba f 29 h2 Budapest Pilisi Pegazusok SME
185 0:53:47 14 4 Petróczy Bálint f 16 h1 Salgótarján Tarjáni Tornádó Triatlon SE
1993 0:54:25 15 6 Szoboszlay Tamás f 22 h2 Budapest CsömörSport, Futapest
2431 0:54:42 16 3 Szurok Balázs f 32 h3 Cered CVSE

27 0:54:58 17 4 Berendi Antal f 38 h3 Budapest CsömörSport
253 0:55:21 18 4 Papp Csaba f 44 h4 Heréd
201 0:55:31 19 1 1 Soós Fanni Kinga n 16 h1 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon Se
2416 0:56:22 20 7 Szekrényes Máté f 29 h2 Szolnok
166 0:56:41 21 5 Pártos Péter f 49 h4 Budapest Futapest
120 0:56:52 22 2 1 Forgácsné Licz Márta n 33 h3 Budapest Futapest/HASE
150 0:57:03 23 5 Kiss László f 37 h3 Galgamácsa Futapest, CsömörSport
170 0:57:29 24 3 2 Laczkó Rozina Luca n 15 h1 Salgótarján Tarjáni Tornádó Triatlon SE
152 0:57:45 25 6 Kmetti Oszkár f 41 h4 Kerepes Futapest
183 0:57:51 26 1 Pelbárt Zoltán f 56 h5 Eger Egri Triatlon Klub
2422 0:59:27 27 5 Gyalog Ádám f 16 h1 Budapest
145 0:59:32 28 7 Katona László f 45 h4 Balassagyarmat
30 0:59:41 29 6 Bajczár Benedek f 15 h1 Salgótarján Tarjáni Tornádó Triatlon SE

2438 0:59:43 30 2 Sebestyén Zsolt Béla f 52 h5 Budapest Futapest
20 0:59:44 31 4 2 Zólyomi Kinga n 39 h3 Pásztó CsömörSport

549 0:59:46 32 8 Kelemen László f 42 h4 Budapest Futapest
153 0:59:48 33 8 Kolozsvári Viktor f 20 h2 Budapest KOLÓnia SE
88 0:59:57 34 9 Nagy János Dzsekó f 27 h2 Albertirsa Futapest, ASE

137 1:00:36 35 9 Molnár István Péter f 40 h4 Hatvan
2432 1:00:49 36 6 Jamrik Krisztián f 39 h3 Nógrádmarcal Badisz VSE
188 1:00:57 37 7 Rutkai Botond f 14 h1 Kistarcsa CsömörSport
17 1:01:13 38 7 Agárdi Péter f 35 h3 Budapest Futapest, TTT
61 1:01:22 39 3 Földvári Zoltán f 50 h5 Mende Futapest

2426 1:01:28 40 10 Viczián Csaba f 22 h2 Bátonyterenye
154 1:01:33 41 4 Kocsis Sándor f 54 h5 Szada Futapest
749 1:02:11 42 1 Fülöp József f 64 h6 Dunabogdány Micro SC / Futapest
1962 1:02:13 43 5 Koch Attila f 53 h5 Tinnye Futapest
134 1:02:17 44 10 Herczeg Tamás f 43 h4 Cegléd
2427 1:02:22 45 11 Bartus Csaba f 40 h4 Diósjenő

41 1:02:23 46 12 Balázs János f 45 h4 Budapest
119 1:02:35 47 13 dr. Kurpé László f 45 h4 Hatvan TTC 60
490 1:02:42 48 14 Szalai Ferenc f 45 h4 Budapest KOLÓnia
2420 1:02:46 49 8 Torda Attila f 36 h3 Petőfibánya
573 1:02:51 50 8 Fazekas János f 17 h1 Budapest
60 1:03:02 51 2 Laza Laci f 61 h6 Budapest Futapest

1963 1:03:05 52 6 Berezvai Ferenc f 52 h5 Budapest Futapest, TTT
81 1:03:06 53 9 Chikán István f 31 h3 Iliny SZAFT Szécsény

2424 1:03:07 54 10 Váradi Tamás f 39 h3 Cegléd
174 1:03:30 55 5 1 Marosvári Márta n 29 h2 Cegléd
15 1:04:06 56 6 1 Kochné Szilágyi Erika n 53 h5 Tinnye Futapest

Helyezés



Biomed Tókerülő Futás - Palotás, 2015 Hosszú táv:12.6 km

Rsz Idő Absz Nők Kor-
osztál Név Nem Kor Kor-

osztál Település Klub

Helyezés

127 1:04:27 57 7 Gherdán Tamás f 50 h5 Tar
110 1:04:34 58 9 Csattos László f 16 h1 Noszvaj ETK
118 1:04:47 59 10 Budai Bálint f 16 h1 Budapest CsömörSport
1981 1:05:07 60 11 Hazai Gábor f 34 h3 Gyömrő Futapest
176 1:05:25 61 15 Mitró Attila f 46 h4 Szurdokpüspöki
190 1:05:32 62 11 Sallai Dávid f 18 h1 Salgótarján Tarjáni Tornádó Triatlon SE
131 1:05:38 63 16 Hajdu Zoltán f 46 h4 Budapest Futapest
625 1:05:43 64 12 Csalló Miklós f 36 h3 Budapest Futapest
1301 1:06:01 65 17 Balog László f 47 h4 Apc
182 1:06:02 66 18 Pál Tamás f 45 h4 Budapest
203 1:06:31 67 19 Lovászi Gyula f 44 h4 Budapest Sportzoona
46 1:06:41 68 8 Kabafalvi Sándor f 55 h5 Budapest Futapest

178 1:06:44 69 12 Nagypál Attila f 15 h1 Eger Egri Triatlon Klub
2437 1:07:13 70 11 Fehér Péter f 27 h2 Apc
186 1:07:14 71 9 Reményi Attila f 51 h5 Gödöllő
142 1:07:20 72 10 Jánvári András f 55 h5 Balassagyarmat
156 1:07:22 73 12 Kovács Balázs f 23 h2 Palotás
202 1:07:26 74 20 Csábi Csaba f 46 h4 Patvarc
2415 1:07:37 75 13 Szalai Sándor f 37 h3 Pomáz
1428 1:08:07 76 14 Pencz László f 31 h3 Dunaharaszti
2417 1:08:26 77 15 Szepesi Richárd f 39 h3 Hatvan

11 1:08:35 78 7 1 Marton Ildikó n 48 h4 Budapest CsömörSport
149 1:08:38 79 8 2 Keresztesné Heni n 43 h4 Mátranovák
148 1:09:12 80 9 3 Keresztes Petra n 18 h1 Mátranovák
122 1:09:19 81 10 3 Oravecz Beatrix n 43 h4 Mátranovák
181 1:09:25 82 13 Ördög Ákos f 22 h2 Hatvan
2436 1:09:30 83 3 Forgács Gyula f 65 h6 Budapest Futapest
107 1:09:54 84 21 Tajti Norbert f 43 h4 Salgótarján
2418 1:09:56 85 11 3 Tamásné Bese Nóra n 34 h3 Budapest KSE-UTE
159 1:10:30 86 16 Boda Attlia f 34 h3 Hévízgyörk
130 1:11:06 87 22 Gyetvai Zsolt f 49 h4 Gödöllő Margita 344,2 TSE
2409 1:11:21 88 12 4 Csoma Csilla n 31 h3 Galgahévíz
2421 1:11:22 89 13 5 Tóth Csilla n 36 h3 Gödöllő Farkasfalka
231 1:11:27 90 14 6 Sándorné Szentkúti Anita n 38 h3 Jobbágyi
28 1:11:35 91 11 Almási Attila f 51 h5 Kerepes Margita 344,2 TSE

566 1:11:41 92 12 Masek István f 53 h5 Budapest
13 1:11:59 93 4 dr. Gyalog András f 62 h6 Budaörs Futapest

143 1:12:40 94 15 4 Katona Beáta n 42 h4 Salgótarján
111 1:12:41 95 17 Csenki József f 35 h3 Kiskőrös FuTeam SE
106 1:12:49 96 23 Illés Kornél f 49 h4 Salgótarján
74 1:13:17 97 24 Bedő András f 47 h4 Gödöllő Margita 344,2 TSE

399 1:13:22 98 16 4 Dobrota Gitta n 17 h1 Palotás
400 1:13:22 99 17 5 Dobrota Fanni n 17 h1 Palotás
157 1:13:29 100 13 Kovács Gábor f 51 h5 Noszvaj Egri Triatlon Klub
189 1:14:16 101 25 Rüdiger Christian f 47 h4 Hatvan TTC 60
172 1:15:13 102 18 2 Maczák Tímea n 28 h2 Jobbágyi
138 1:15:36 103 26 Imre Zoltán f 42 h4 Budapest
155 1:15:37 104 27 Koós István f 40 h4 Pásztó
245 1:15:58 105 28 Nagy János f 45 h4 Hatvan
179 1:16:16 106 14 Olasz Nándor f 58 h5 Vác
70 1:16:29 107 1 Jusztin Ferenc f 70 h7 Szécsény Dornyay SE

125 1:17:02 108 19 2 Orosz Kata n 56 h5 Budapest Futapest
364 1:17:47 109 20 3 Kovács Veronika Luca n 21 h2 Palotás
128 1:18:02 110 21 3 Greif Éva n 56 h5 Gödöllő Margita 344,2Tse
151 1:18:35 111 22 4 Klotz Márta n 51 h5 Gödöllő
73 1:18:46 112 5 Kapitány László f 69 h6 Veresegyház Futapest



Biomed Tókerülő Futás - Palotás, 2015 Hosszú táv:12.6 km

Rsz Idő Absz Nők Kor-
osztál Név Nem Kor Kor-

osztál Település Klub

Helyezés

121 1:19:48 113 18 Fedelin Tibor f 39 h3 Mátraszőlős HUFEZE
162 1:20:21 114 15 Nemcsics Ákos f 57 h5 Budapest Futapest
76 1:20:30 115 23 7 Kajzingerné Tóth Katalin n 30 h3 Szigetszentmiklós

163 1:21:51 116 24 5 Kuruncziné Kovács Mária n 44 h4 Szarvasgede
161 1:21:52 117 16 Kurunczi Nándor f 50 h5 Szarvasgde
158 1:22:11 118 25 5 Kovácsné Obrecsány Klára n 56 h5 Ludányhalászi SZAFT Szécsény
109 1:22:15 119 29 Szkorce Zoltán f 43 h4 Veresegyház
1377 1:22:21 120 2 Fröhlich Henrik f 71 h7 Budapest Anonym SE
2408 1:22:40 121 26 8 Bagi-Deli Dóra n 32 h3 Aszód
108 1:22:49 122 27 9 Csete Paula n 39 h3 Veresegyház Veresi Futókör
2434 1:23:17 123 6 Princz István f 63 h6 Hatvan
2425 1:23:58 124 30 Varga János Zoltán f 48 h4 Aszód
123 1:24:08 125 19 Révai Richárd f 33 h3 Budapest
164 1:24:16 126 3 Vlasics János f 72 h7 Budapest Futapest
2423 1:24:49 127 28 6 Turi Éva n 46 h4 Budapest Futapest

66 1:25:29 128 29 10 Bárány Boglárka n 34 h3 Budapest
135 1:25:52 129 30 6 Hidasi Ágnes n 56 h5 Budapest Side By Side Team / Futapest
2433 1:27:02 130 31 7 Földházi Erzsébet n 53 h5 Budapest Sportzoona

97 1:27:44 131 32 7 Csatári Mónika n 42 h4 Kerepes Margita 344,2 TSE
1012 1:27:52 132 7 Kovács Zsigmond f 68 h6 Budapest Futapest
1381 1:28:27 133 33 8 Bogyó Éva n 55 h5 Pusztazámor TÉTE
173 1:29:04 134 34 1 Tóthi Margit n 64 h6 Erdőkertes Futapest
177 1:32:43 135 35 8 Mundruczó Zsuzsanna n 43 h4 Gödöllő Margita 344,2 TSE
1294 1:32:44 136 36 11 Hevesiné T. Adél n 34 h3 Hatvan FUT60
117 1:32:45 137 20 Döbrentei István f 38 h3 Gödöllő Margita 344,2 TSE
136 1:33:32 138 37 12 Hölgye Gabriella n 38 h3 Dunakeszi
1265 1:46:27 139 4 Rózsavölgyi József f 71 h7 Pusztazámor TÉTE



Biomed Tókerülő Futás - Palotás, 2015
Kor-

csoport
Rajt-
szám Idő Hely Név Nem Év Kor Település Klub

201 0:55:31 1 Soós Fanni Kinga n 1999 16 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon Se
170 0:57:29 2 Laczkó Rozina Luca n 2000 15 Salgótarján Tarjáni Tornádó Triatlon SE
148 1:09:12 3 Keresztes Petra n 1997 18 Mátranovák
399 1:13:22 4 Dobrota Gitta n 1998 17 Palotás
400 1:13:22 4 Dobrota Fanni n 1998 17 Palotás
102 0:48:55 1 Pápai Benedek f 1998 17 Gödöllő GEAC
589 0:49:23 2 Csák Tamás f 2000 15 Budapest CsömörSport
160 0:50:02 3 Krizsán Milán f 1998 17 Hatvan Hatvani SzSE
185 0:53:47 4 Petróczy Bálint f 1999 16 Salgótarján Tarjáni Tornádó Triatlon SE
2422 0:59:27 5 Gyalog Ádám f 1999 16 Budapest

30 0:59:41 6 Bajczár Benedek f 2000 15 Salgótarján Tarjáni Tornádó Triatlon SE
188 1:00:57 7 Rutkai Botond f 2001 14 Kistarcsa CsömörSport
573 1:02:51 8 Fazekas János f 1998 17 Budapest
110 1:04:34 9 Csattos László f 1999 16 Noszvaj ETK
118 1:04:47 10 Budai Bálint f 1999 16 Budapest CsömörSport
190 1:05:32 11 Sallai Dávid f 1997 18 Salgótarján Tarjáni Tornádó Triatlon SE
178 1:06:44 12 Nagypál Attila f 2000 15 Eger Egri Triatlon Klub
174 1:03:30 1 Marosvári Márta n 1986 29 Cegléd
172 1:15:13 2 Maczák Tímea n 1987 28 Jobbágyi
364 1:17:47 3 Kovács Veronika Luca n 1994 21 Palotás
104 0:45:29 1 Pápai Márton f 1995 20 Gödöllő DSI
126 0:45:30 2 Galamb Csaba f 1994 21 Kecskemét Jogging Plus
103 0:48:16 3 Pápai Gergely f 1993 22 Gödöllő DSI
146 0:50:01 4 Judák Endre f 1993 22 Gödöllő
2435 0:52:12 5 Hodovánszki Csaba f 1986 29 Budapest Pilisi Pegazusok SME
1993 0:54:25 6 Szoboszlay Tamás f 1993 22 Budapest CsömörSport, Futapest
2416 0:56:22 7 Szekrényes Máté f 1986 29 Szolnok
153 0:59:48 8 Kolozsvári Viktor f 1995 20 Budapest KOLÓnia SE
88 0:59:57 9 Nagy János Dzsekó f 1988 27 Albertirsa Futapest, ASE

2426 1:01:28 10 Viczián Csaba f 1993 22 Bátonyterenye
2437 1:07:13 11 Fehér Péter f 1988 27 Apc
156 1:07:22 12 Kovács Balázs f 1992 23 Palotás
181 1:09:25 13 Ördög Ákos f 1993 22 Hatvan
120 0:56:52 1 Forgácsné Licz Márta n 1982 33 Budapest Futapest/HASE
20 0:59:44 2 Zólyomi Kinga n 1976 39 Pásztó CsömörSport

2418 1:09:56 3 Tamásné Bese Nóra n 1981 34 Budapest KSE-UTE
2409 1:11:21 4 Csoma Csilla n 1984 31 Galgahévíz
2421 1:11:22 5 Tóth Csilla n 1979 36 Gödöllő Farkasfalka
231 1:11:27 6 Sándorné Szentkúti Anita n 1977 38 Jobbágyi
76 1:20:30 7 Kajzingerné Tóth Katalin n 1985 30 Szigetszentmiklós

2408 1:22:40 8 Bagi-Deli Dóra n 1983 32 Aszód
108 1:22:49 9 Csete Paula n 1976 39 Veresegyház Veresi Futókör
66 1:25:29 10 Bárány Boglárka n 1981 34 Budapest

1294 1:32:44 11 Hevesiné T. Adél n 1981 34 Hatvan FUT60
136 1:33:32 12 Hölgye Gabriella n 1977 38 Dunakeszi

h3

h1

h1

h2

h2



Kor-
csoport

Rajt-
szám Idő Hely Név Nem Év Kor Település Klub

1977 0:47:05 1 Beda Szabolcs f 1977 38 Budapest Futapest
168 0:50:15 2 Major Gábor f 1981 34 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE, Futapest
2431 0:54:42 3 Szurok Balázs f 1983 32 Cered CVSE

27 0:54:58 4 Berendi Antal f 1977 38 Budapest CsömörSport
150 0:57:03 5 Kiss László f 1978 37 Galgamácsa Futapest, CsömörSport
2432 1:00:49 6 Jamrik Krisztián f 1976 39 Nógrádmarcal Badisz VSE

17 1:01:13 7 Agárdi Péter f 1980 35 Budapest Futapest, TTT
2420 1:02:46 8 Torda Attila f 1979 36 Petőfibánya

81 1:03:06 9 Chikán István f 1984 31 Iliny SZAFT Szécsény
2424 1:03:07 10 Váradi Tamás f 1976 39 Cegléd
1981 1:05:07 11 Hazai Gábor f 1981 34 Gyömrő Futapest
625 1:05:43 12 Csalló Miklós f 1979 36 Budapest Futapest
2415 1:07:37 13 Szalai Sándor f 1978 37 Pomáz
1428 1:08:07 14 Pencz László f 1984 31 Dunaharaszti
2417 1:08:26 15 Szepesi Richárd f 1976 39 Hatvan
159 1:10:30 16 Boda Attlia f 1981 34 Hévízgyörk
111 1:12:41 17 Csenki József f 1980 35 Kiskőrös FuTeam SE
121 1:19:48 18 Fedelin Tibor f 1976 39 Mátraszőlős HUFEZE
123 1:24:08 19 Révai Richárd f 1982 33 Budapest
117 1:32:45 20 Döbrentei István f 1977 38 Gödöllő Margita 344,2 TSE
11 1:08:35 1 Marton Ildikó n 1967 48 Budapest CsömörSport

149 1:08:38 2 Keresztesné Heni n 1972 43 Mátranovák
122 1:09:19 3 Oravecz Beatrix n 1972 43 Mátranovák
143 1:12:40 4 Katona Beáta n 1973 42 Salgótarján
163 1:21:51 5 Kuruncziné Kovács Mária n 1971 44 Szarvasgede
2423 1:24:49 6 Turi Éva n 1969 46 Budapest Futapest

97 1:27:44 7 Csatári Mónika n 1973 42 Kerepes Margita 344,2 TSE
177 1:32:43 8 Mundruczó Zsuzsanna n 1972 43 Gödöllő Margita 344,2 TSE
2430 0:47:29 1 Stépán Zsolt f 1975 40 Budapest AS Team
1971 0:50:44 2 Mátyus F. Csaba f 1971 44 Budapest Futapest

5 0:51:23 3 Forgács István f 1975 40 Budapest Futapest/HASE
253 0:55:21 4 Papp Csaba f 1971 44 Heréd
166 0:56:41 5 Pártos Péter f 1966 49 Budapest Futapest
152 0:57:45 6 Kmetti Oszkár f 1974 41 Kerepes Futapest
145 0:59:32 7 Katona László f 1970 45 Balassagyarmat
549 0:59:46 8 Kelemen László f 1973 42 Budapest Futapest
137 1:00:36 9 Molnár István Péter f 1975 40 Hatvan
134 1:02:17 10 Herczeg Tamás f 1972 43 Cegléd
2427 1:02:22 11 Bartus Csaba f 1975 40 Diósjenő

41 1:02:23 12 Balázs János f 1970 45 Budapest
119 1:02:35 13 dr. Kurpé László f 1970 45 Hatvan TTC 60
490 1:02:42 14 Szalai Ferenc f 1970 45 Budapest KOLÓnia
176 1:05:25 15 Mitró Attila f 1969 46 Szurdokpüspöki
131 1:05:38 16 Hajdu Zoltán f 1969 46 Budapest Futapest
1301 1:06:01 17 Balog László f 1968 47 Apc
182 1:06:02 18 Pál Tamás f 1970 45 Budapest
203 1:06:31 19 Lovászi Gyula f 1971 44 Budapest Sportzoona
202 1:07:26 20 Csábi Csaba f 1969 46 Patvarc
107 1:09:54 21 Tajti Norbert f 1972 43 Salgótarján
130 1:11:06 22 Gyetvai Zsolt f 1966 49 Gödöllő Margita 344,2 TSE
106 1:12:49 23 Illés Kornél f 1966 49 Salgótarján
74 1:13:17 24 Bedő András f 1968 47 Gödöllő Margita 344,2 TSE

189 1:14:16 25 Rüdiger Christian f 1968 47 Hatvan TTC 60

h3

h4

h4



Kor-
csoport

Rajt-
szám Idő Hely Név Nem Év Kor Település Klub

138 1:15:36 26 Imre Zoltán f 1973 42 Budapest
155 1:15:37 27 Koós István f 1975 40 Pásztó
245 1:15:58 28 Nagy János f 1970 45 Hatvan
109 1:22:15 29 Szkorce Zoltán f 1972 43 Veresegyház
2425 1:23:58 30 Varga János Zoltán f 1967 48 Aszód

15 1:04:06 1 Kochné Szilágyi Erika n 1962 53 Tinnye Futapest
125 1:17:02 2 Orosz Kata n 1959 56 Budapest Futapest
128 1:18:02 3 Greif Éva n 1959 56 Gödöllő Margita 344,2Tse
151 1:18:35 4 Klotz Márta n 1964 51 Gödöllő
158 1:22:11 5 Kovácsné Obrecsány Klára n 1959 56 Ludányhalászi SZAFT Szécsény
135 1:25:52 6 Hidasi Ágnes n 1959 56 Budapest Side By Side Team / Futapest
2433 1:27:02 7 Földházi Erzsébet n 1962 53 Budapest Sportzoona
1381 1:28:27 8 Bogyó Éva n 1960 55 Pusztazámor TÉTE
183 0:57:51 1 Pelbárt Zoltán f 1959 56 Eger Egri Triatlon Klub
2438 0:59:43 2 Sebestyén Zsolt Béla f 1963 52 Budapest Futapest

61 1:01:22 3 Földvári Zoltán f 1965 50 Mende Futapest
154 1:01:33 4 Kocsis Sándor f 1961 54 Szada Futapest
1962 1:02:13 5 Koch Attila f 1962 53 Tinnye Futapest
1963 1:03:05 6 Berezvai Ferenc f 1963 52 Budapest Futapest, TTT
127 1:04:27 7 Gherdán Tamás f 1965 50 Tar
46 1:06:41 8 Kabafalvi Sándor f 1960 55 Budapest Futapest

186 1:07:14 9 Reményi Attila f 1964 51 Gödöllő
142 1:07:20 10 Jánvári András f 1960 55 Balassagyarmat
28 1:11:35 11 Almási Attila f 1964 51 Kerepes Margita 344,2 TSE

566 1:11:41 12 Masek István f 1962 53 Budapest
157 1:13:29 13 Kovács Gábor f 1964 51 Noszvaj Egri Triatlon Klub
179 1:16:16 14 Olasz Nándor f 1957 58 Vác
162 1:20:21 15 Nemcsics Ákos f 1958 57 Budapest Futapest
161 1:21:52 16 Kurunczi Nándor f 1965 50 Szarvasgde

h6 173 1:29:04 1 Tóthi Margit n 1951 64 Erdőkertes Futapest
749 1:02:11 1 Fülöp József f 1951 64 Dunabogdány Micro SC / Futapest
60 1:03:02 2 Laza Laci f 1954 61 Budapest Futapest

2436 1:09:30 3 Forgács Gyula f 1950 65 Budapest Futapest
13 1:11:59 4 dr. Gyalog András f 1953 62 Budaörs Futapest
73 1:18:46 5 Kapitány László f 1946 69 Veresegyház Futapest

2434 1:23:17 6 Princz István f 1952 63 Hatvan
1012 1:27:52 7 Kovács Zsigmond f 1947 68 Budapest Futapest

70 1:16:29 1 Jusztin Ferenc f 1945 70 Szécsény Dornyay SE
1377 1:22:21 2 Fröhlich Henrik f 1944 71 Budapest Anonym SE
164 1:24:16 3 Vlasics János f 1943 72 Budapest Futapest
1265 1:46:27 4 Rózsavölgyi József f 1944 71 Pusztazámor TÉTE

h5

h7

h6

h5



Kor-
csoport

Rajt-
szám Idő Hely Név Nem Év Kor Település Klub

689 0:18:49 1 Hegedűs Flóra n 2006 9 Salgótarján Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
661 0:18:58 2 Bereczki Eliza n 2006 9 Hatvan Hatvani SzSE
541 0:19:51 3 Tajti Eszter n 2005 10 Salgótarján Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
788 0:21:24 4 Kaszás Zsófia n 2006 9 Hatvan Hatvani SzSE
581 0:21:54 5 Illés Liza n 2007 8 Bag
794 0:21:58 6 Dányi Vivien n 2007 8 Hatvan Hatvani SzSE
2005 0:22:16 7 Pécsi Natália n 2005 10 Budapest Futapest
382 0:24:17 8 Baráth Emese n 2005 10 Palotás
547 0:24:34 9 Tóth Barbara n 2006 9 Salgótarján Tarjáni Tornádó Triatlon SE
369 0:25:04 10 Balogh Bodza Sára n 2005 10 Héhalom
542 0:25:29 11 Tamás Anna Dalma n 2009 6 Budapest KSE-UTE
583 0:25:40 12 Hugyecz Eszter n 2009 6 Pásztó
330 0:25:42 13 Szegedi Bíborka n 2006 9 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
377 0:28:26 14 Lőke Amanda Ingrid n 2005 10 Palotás
318 0:29:48 15 Kresák Luca n 2008 7 Palotás
301 0:30:20 16 Bacsa Borbála n 2008 7 Palotás
328 0:33:32 17 Szaniszló Bíbor n 2006 9 Palotás
373 0:35:35 18 Benus Viktória n 2006 9 Szarvasgede
359 0:36:56 19 Urbancsek Anna n 2006 9 Palotás
1750 0:16:23 1 Tamás Botond László f 2005 10 Budapest KSE-UTE
531 0:17:02 2 Simkó Máté Boldizsár f 2005 10 Salgótarján Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
548 0:17:31 3 Kelemen Dávid f 2005 10 Budapest Futapest
578 0:17:42 4 Balázs Gergely f 2006 9 Hatvan Hatvani SzSE
515 0:18:19 5 Oláh Bátor f 2007 8 Salgótarján Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
363 0:18:26 6 Kresák Márton f 2006 9 Palotás
555 0:20:09 7 Wimmer Máté f 2005 10 Biatorbágy Futapest
576 0:20:41 8 Kun Botond f 2005 10 Telki
536 0:23:02 9 Szentesi Bálint f 2005 10 Budapest
582 0:23:24 10 Illés Dávid f 2005 10 Bag
334 0:23:56 11 Varga Csaba Iván f 2005 10 Palotás
366 0:24:00 12 Hegyi Jácint f 2006 9 Palotás
372 0:24:15 13 Bacsa Barnabás f 2005 10 Palotás
343 0:24:20 14 Jakus Balázs f 2008 7 EgyházasdengelegPalotási Általános Iskola
353 0:25:11 15 Nagy Mirkó f 2005 10 Palotás
584 0:25:39 16 Papp Szabolcs f 2009 6 Pásztó
338 0:25:58 17 Zsiros Máté f 2005 10 Palotás
396 0:26:14 18 Pete Máté f 2007 8 Palotás
320 0:27:10 19 Kresák Nimród f 2005 10 Palotás
378 0:28:44 20 Horn Szilárd Máté f 2007 8 Palotás
388 0:28:44 21 Jekken Máté f 2007 8 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
375 0:29:46 22 Szabó Bálint f 2009 6 Palotás
557 0:33:18 23 Baka Balázs f 2007 8 Buják
345 0:35:06 24 Jakus Richárd f 2006 9 EgyházasdengelegPalotási Általános Iskola
342 0:35:37 25 György Tamás f 2007 8 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
370 0:36:24 26 Ruga Tibor Pál f 2006 9 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
348 0:36:41 27 Sümegi Bence f 2006 9 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
393 0:38:18 28 Molnár Richárd f 2008 7 Palotás

r1

r1



Kor-
csoport

Rajt-
szám Idő Hely Név Nem Év Kor Település Klub

682 0:15:00 1 Csuta Dorottya n 2004 11 Pusztazámor Pilisi Pegazusok SME
514 0:16:11 2 Nagy Linett n 2001 14 Hatvan Hatvani SzSE
800 0:16:15 3 Krizsán Boglárka n 2004 11 Hatvan Hatvani SzSE
651 0:16:38 4 Becsó Barbara n 2001 14 Salgótarján Tarjáni Tornádó Triatlon SE
796 0:16:53 5 Kovács Gyöngyvirág n 2004 11 Salgótarján Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
691 0:17:05 6 Hegyi Boglárka n 2003 12 Kiskunfélegyháza Jogging Plus
688 0:17:19 7 Halasi Hanna n 2004 11 Salgótarján Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
509 0:18:22 8 Kun Tamara n 2004 11 Telki Triatlon Villám SE
687 0:19:08 9 Gulya Liliána Luca n 2003 12 Salgótarján Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
357 0:20:47 10 Reichardt Laura n 2002 13 Palotás
376 0:21:22 11 Bangó Letícia n 2002 13 Palotás
305 0:22:18 12 Csorba Csenge n 2002 13 Palotás
358 0:22:20 13 Kresák Bernadett n 2002 13 Palotás
725 0:23:00 14 Forgács Viktória Lilla n 2003 12 Budapest Futapest/Ikarus BSE
339 0:23:36 15 Bodnár Anna n 2004 11 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
381 0:24:35 16 Takács Tilda Zsófia n 2003 12 Palotás
577 0:25:00 17 Bajczár Panna n 2002 13 Salgótarján Tarjáni Tornádó Triatlon SE
513 0:25:18 18 Mundruczó Anna n 2004 11 Gödöllő Margita 344,2 TSE
302 0:25:26 19 Bohus Anett n 2004 11 Palotás
537 0:25:28 20 Szentesi Luca n 2004 11 Budapest
329 0:25:53 21 Szaniszló Jázmin n 2003 12 Palotás
350 0:27:54 22 Turcsányi Judit Laura n 2004 11 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
335 0:29:17 23 Varga Lili n 2003 12 Palotás
324 0:29:18 24 Pavkó Réka n 2004 11 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
380 0:29:52 25 Bodnár Diána n 2001 14 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
385 0:29:53 26 Alföldi Fanni n 2004 11 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
344 0:32:06 27 Jakus Krisztina n 2003 12 EgyházasdengelegPalotási Általános Iskola
559 0:32:25 28 Szandai Laura n 2004 11 Palotás
347 0:32:28 29 Pozsonyi Jázmin n 2004 11 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
558 0:33:24 30 Baka Barbara n 2004 11 Buják
340 0:35:49 31 Budai Lili n 2004 11 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
544 0:14:09 1 Telek Zsigmond f 2002 13 Budapest Vasas SC, Futapest
519 0:15:02 2 Pernyész Bendegúz f 2002 13 Hatvan Hatvani SzSE
524 0:15:53 3 Póczos Sándor Levente f 2001 14 Salgótarján Tarjáni Tornádó Triatlon SE
564 0:16:00 4 Soós Gergő f 2004 11 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon Se
528 0:16:13 5 Regős Bence f 2003 12 Hatvan Hatvani SzSE
736 0:16:35 6 Illés Larion f 2001 14 Salgótarján Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
676 0:17:23 7 Boissinot Péter f 2004 11 Hatvan Hatvani SzSE
309 0:17:59 8 Gyöngyösi András f 2003 12 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
686 0:18:18 9 Fiser Márk f 2001 14 Salgótarján Tarjáni Tornádó Triatlon SE
518 0:18:41 10 Papp Lukács f 2003 12 Salgótarján Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
534 0:18:54 11 Svejkovszky Milán f 2004 11 Hatvan Hatvani SzSE
346 0:19:45 12 Jele Máté f 2003 12 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
317 0:19:56 13 Krácser Richárd f 2004 11 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
365 0:19:57 14 Hegyi Flórián f 2001 14 Palotás
530 0:20:21 15 Ander Gergő f 2004 11 Hatvan Hatvani SzSE
280 0:21:28 16 Lakatos Tibor f 2002 13 Albertirsa Futapest
391 0:21:41 17 Hasznosi Ádám Dávid f 2003 12 Palotás
781 0:21:42 18 Jakab Márton f 2004 11 Budapest Futapest
360 0:21:49 19 Szlobodnyik Bence f 2003 12 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
319 0:22:15 20 Kresák Martin f 2002 13 Palotás
316 0:22:17 21 Krácser Máté f 2004 11 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
315 0:22:36 22 Krácser Márk f 2001 14 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola

r2

r2



Kor-
csoport

Rajt-
szám Idő Hely Név Nem Év Kor Település Klub

374 0:22:51 23 Jambrich Illés Péter f 2001 14 Palotás
361 0:23:20 24 Jambrich Mózes f 2001 14 Palotás
387 0:23:28 25 György Szabolcs f 2002 13 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
379 0:25:59 26 Hegyi Bence f 2003 12 Palotás
540 0:26:11 27 Szöllös Zsombor f 2001 14 Solymár Side By Side Team / Futapest
362 0:27:34 28 Szűcs Olivér f 2004 11 Palotás
386 0:31:54 29 Varga Benedek f 2003 12 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
678 0:16:03 1 Burai Virág n 1998 17 Salgótarján Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
510 0:17:33 2 László Leila n 2000 15 Salgótarján Tarjáni Tornádó Triatlon SE
799 0:17:45 3 Kőrös Eszter n 1999 16 Salgótarján Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
552 0:18:27 4 Tóth-Kiss Virág n 2000 15 Kecskemét Jogging Plus
529 0:18:43 5 Sármány Rebeka n 1999 16 Hatvan Hatvani SzSE
648 0:19:44 6 Balogh Boróka n 2000 15 Héhalom
663 0:21:33 7 Pázmándi Orsolya n 1996 19 Tura Futapest
621 0:23:23 8 Lakatos Boglárka n 1999 16 Albertirsa ASE, Futapest
351 0:25:14 9 Veszelszki Andrea n 1998 17 Palotás
551 0:29:19 10 Angyal Dorka n 1999 16 Budapest Futapest
931 0:29:25 11 Herendi Rebeka n 1997 18 Érd-Parkváros TÉTE
371 0:30:31 12 Ruga Melinda n 2000 15 Palotás
693 0:13:05 1 Holló-Szabó Martin f 1998 17 Kiskunfélegyháza Jogging Plus
792 0:13:28 2 Kepes Máté f 2000 15 Hatvan Hatvani SzSE
684 0:13:34 3 Dobó Máté f 1999 16 Göd DVSE
525 0:14:04 4 Poór Simon f 1998 17 Hatvan Hatvani SzSE
567 0:14:29 5 Hódosy Márk f 1999 16 Budapest Pilisi Pegazusok
546 0:15:06 6 Torák Levente f 2000 15 Salgótarján Tarjáni Tornádó Triatlon SE
795 0:15:28 7 Kiss Erik f 1999 16 Hatvan Hatvani SzSE
507 0:16:48 8 Buda Erik f 2000 15 Salgótarján Tarjáni Tornádó Triatlon SE
523 0:18:03 9 Póczos Mátyás Bendegúz f 1999 16 Salgótarján Tarjáni Tornádó Triatlon SE
310 0:18:13 10 Gyöngyösi Tamás f 1997 18 Palotás
653 0:21:53 11 Bedő Bence f 1997 18 Gödöllő
311 0:22:37 12 Kajzinger Erik f 2000 15 Palotás
337 0:19:30 1 Zsiga Petra n 1986 29 Palotás
658 0:21:29 2 Benácsi Szandra n 1990 25 Vác Reménység Vác
774 0:22:39 3 Lakatos Lívia n 1995 20 Albertirsa Futapest
384 0:23:49 4 Alföldi Vivien n 1994 21 Palotás
579 0:26:20 5 Endrődiné Pásku Veronika n 1991 24 Budapest Futapest
553 0:27:50 6 Váraljai Szabina n 1989 26 Hatvan
556 0:27:51 7 Zlatnik Vivien n 1995 20 Kerepes
325 0:29:10 8 Quarta Krisztina n 1987 28 Palotás
395 0:17:01 1 Borsos Zoltán f 1994 21 Palotás
322 0:17:58 2 Medgyesi József f 1987 28 Palotás
327 0:18:03 3 Pálinkás Zoltán f 1989 26 Palotás
999 0:18:05 4 Molnár Ákos f 1988 27 Kemence Futapest
1553 0:18:24 5 Pernyész István f 1986 29 Hatvan
554 0:18:50 6 Varga Áron f 1990 25 Budapest Futapest
1605 0:19:17 7 Pázmándi Balázs f 1994 21 Tura
326 0:20:13 8 Reichardt Richárd f 1988 27 Palotás
1606 0:22:32 9 Márton Áron f 1991 24 Budapest
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550 0:17:39 1 Tóth Zsuzsi n 1976 39 Hatvan Hatvani SzSE
692 0:19:53 2 Hetesy Szilvia n 1978 37 Budapest Futapest
249 0:21:01 3 Kapitány Andrea n 1980 35 Dunakeszi Futapest
690 0:21:10 4 Hegedűs Lászlóné n 1976 39 Salgótarján Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
760 0:23:30 5 Majorné Bukor Edit n 1979 36 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
570 0:23:51 6 Vilcsek Viktória n 1979 36 Hatvan Hatvani Atlétikai Egyesület
332 0:23:54 7 Tóth Réka n 1976 39 Palotás
323 0:24:16 8 Pálinkásné Mizera Mónika n 1982 33 Palotás
545 0:25:29 9 Tiger Judit n 1979 36 Kartal
918 0:25:31 10 Nyáry Judit n 1976 39 Dunakeszi Futapest
512 0:26:09 11 Balázs Mariann n 1977 38 Budapest Futapest
321 0:30:03 12 Kresákné Szondi Bea n 1980 35 Palotás
336 0:30:03 13 Vargáné Almási Viktória n 1983 32 Palotás
777 0:36:11 14 Csikós Zsuzsa n 1980 35 Budapest Futapest
826 0:13:52 1 Simák Gergő f 1980 35 Budapest Pilisi Pegazusok SME
586 0:15:21 2 dr. Bognár Csaba f 1980 35 Budapest Futapest
272 0:15:23 3 Bakos Szasa f 1981 34 Győr
731 0:15:46 4 Pliha Zoltán f 1978 37 Budapest Futapest
246 0:18:00 5 Kapás Zoltán f 1981 34 Dunakeszi Futapest
532 0:18:59 6 Sótér Vilmos Zsolt f 1985 30 Szécsény SZAFT Szécsény
562 0:19:06 7 Boissinot Francois f 1980 35 Hatvan
572 0:23:44 8 Fényes Tibor f 1980 35 Budapest
383 0:24:18 9 Baráth Zoltán f 1976 39 Palotás
397 0:26:13 10 Pete Zoltán f 1982 33 Palotás
568 0:26:26 11 Kajzinger Dániel f 1978 37 Szigetszentmiklós
790 0:18:39 1 Kelő Sára n 1966 49 Budapest Futapest
650 0:19:40 2 Pázmándi Zoltánné n 1970 45 Tura Futapest
628 0:19:54 3 Lakatos Tiborné n 1972 43 Albertirsa ASE, Futapest
506 0:20:49 4 Ampli Ágnes n 1967 48 Salgótarján Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
521 0:21:48 5 Pethes Ágnes n 1974 41 Biatorbágy
585 0:22:14 6 Cakó Judit n 1971 44 Budapest
533 0:22:40 7 Svejkovszky Gáborné n 1974 41 Hatvan
389 0:23:46 8 Román Kriszta n 1967 48 Palotás
2263 0:24:32 9 Bordás Ildikó n 1971 44 Kistokaj Futapest
303 0:26:45 10 Bohusné Szabó Beáta n 1975 40 Palotás
561 0:33:28 11 Bakáné dr. Danyi Cecília n 1967 48 Buják
683 0:35:08 12 Deákné Obrecsány Orsolya n 1969 46 Szécsény SZAFT Szécsény
355 0:38:22 13 Bali Veronika Katalin n 1975 40 Palotás
502 0:14:22 1 Langer Olivér f 1974 41 Salgótarján Zenit SE
543 0:14:45 2 Telek Zoltán dr. f 1971 44 Budapest Futapest
657 0:15:33 3 Bordás Attila f 1971 44 Kistokaj Futapest
681 0:16:07 4 Csuta Albert f 1973 42 Pusztazámor Pilisi Pegazusok SME
526 0:16:22 5 Szeitz István f 1973 42 Budapest
1966 0:16:57 6 Lakatos Tibor f 1966 49 Albertirsa ASE, Futapest
1837 0:17:28 7 Fellner Ferenc f 1973 42 Dunakeszi Futapest
508 0:17:36 8 Kun András f 1975 40 Telki
352 0:18:25 9 Csorba József f 1966 49 Palotás
539 0:18:30 10 Szöllös Sándor f 1969 46 Solymár Side By Side Team / Futapest
569 0:19:42 11 Batta László f 1967 48 Mátraszőlős
675 0:19:47 12 Bereczki Tibor f 1973 42 Hatvan Hatvani SzSE
392 0:21:08 13 Pintér Tibor f 1968 47 Palotás
368 0:22:02 14 Jele Zoltán f 1975 40 Palotás
538 0:22:03 15 Szentesi Szilárd f 1974 41 Budapest
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19 0:23:37 16 Vándor Dénes f 1975 40 Budapest
535 0:23:38 17 Székely András f 1972 43 Budapest
367 0:24:00 18 Hegyi Tamás f 1973 42 Palotás
571 0:25:25 19 Dányi Róbert f 1970 45 Hatvan Hatvani Atlétikai Egyesület
560 0:33:28 20 Baka Zoltán f 1968 47 Buják
390 0:48:03 21 Becsó Zsolt f 1967 48 Salgótarján Tarjáni Tornádó Triatlon SE
783 0:17:37 1 Jancskár Ildikó n 1964 51 Kosd Futapest
65 0:18:08 2 Takács Gabriella n 1965 50 Budapest Futapest

809 0:21:11 3 Bakos Judit n 1959 56 Budapest Futapest
1650 0:22:11 4 Czele Jánosné n 1956 59 Szécsény SZAFT Szécsény

55 0:22:48 5 Balázsné Lehoczki Piroska n 1964 51 Szécsény SZAFT Szécsény
314 0:23:35 6 Kovácsné Varga Katalin n 1963 52 Palotás
91 0:26:54 7 Vargáné Pomázi Valéria n 1960 55 Budapest Futapest

501 0:13:09 1 Kadlót Zoltán f 1962 53 Salgótarján Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
1960 0:14:20 2 Telek András f 1960 55 Salgótarján Zenit SE

92 0:15:57 3 Varga Gábor f 1959 56 Budapest Futapest
1618 0:17:22 4 Pernyész István f 1965 50 Hatvan
1015 0:19:21 5 Molnár Lajos f 1963 52 Budapest Futapest
100 0:21:27 6 Vincze Zsolt f 1960 55 Palotás
575 0:22:10 7 Képe Tibor f 1964 51 Hatvan
398 0:23:48 8 Bodnár László f 1965 50 Palotás
2002 0:25:27 9 Márton Sándor f 1958 57 Budapest Futapest
639 0:26:08 1 Forgácsné Boros Erzsébet n 1947 68 Budapest Futapest
1616 0:34:55 2 Somogyiné Katona Mária n 1953 62 Budapest Futapest
992 1:13:19 3 Kardosné Joó Sarolta n 1948 67 Budapest Budaörsi TKE
1954 0:17:10 1 Cakó László f 1954 61 Budapest Futapest
1669 0:18:12 2 Czele János f 1952 63 Szécsény SZAFT Szécsény
1712 0:18:37 3 Hepp János f 1954 61 Budapest UTE
1947 0:19:01 4 Szekeres Ferenc f 1947 68 Budapest Futapest
1952 0:21:43 5 Hargitai Ernő f 1952 63 Isaszeg Futapest
331 0:24:37 1 Tóth Barna f 1943 72 Palotás
1938 0:25:27 2 Richter Ferenc f 1938 77 Budapest Futapest
962 0:35:20 3 Soós Jenő f 1941 74 Érd-Parkváros TÉTE
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